
Gazzane 19 07 20 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 621 GALVAGNO E. 16:22.779
Tempo gara

1 1:58.864 18:36:50.149

2 2:00.888 18:38:51.037

3 2:01.281 18:40:52.318

4 2:02.862 18:42:55.180

5 2:02.601 18:44:57.781

6 2:03.490 18:47:01.271

7 2:03.676 18:49:04.947

8 2:04.548 18:51:09.495

 Po. 2 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. + 22.794
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.282 18:36:59.205

2 2:05.469 18:39:04.674

3 2:04.082 18:41:08.756

4 2:04.483 18:43:13.239

5 2:06.168 18:45:19.407

6 2:04.434 18:47:23.841

7 2:04.471 18:49:28.312

8 2:03.977 18:51:32.289

 Po. 3 - # 412 STILO M. + 25.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.465 18:36:54.857

2 2:07.029 18:39:01.886

3 2:05.986 18:41:07.872

4 2:04.923 18:43:12.795

5 2:06.115 18:45:18.910

6 2:04.100 18:47:23.010

7 2:06.419 18:49:29.429

8 2:05.402 18:51:34.831

 Po. 4 - # 136 CHANTAL . + 26.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.693 18:36:57.302

2 2:05.218 18:39:02.520

3 2:05.943 18:41:08.463

4 2:06.182 18:43:14.645

5 2:05.629 18:45:20.274

6 2:04.105 18:47:24.379

7 2:05.799 18:49:30.178

8 2:05.762 18:51:35.940

 Po. 5 - # 114 FRANCHI G. + 29.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.147 18:36:51.645

2 2:23.594 18:39:15.239

3 2:02.279 18:41:17.518

4 2:01.769 18:43:19.287

5 2:01.876 18:45:21.163

6 2:03.916 18:47:25.079

7 2:10.240 18:49:35.319

8 2:03.411 18:51:38.730

 Po. 6 - # 72 MERCANTE F. + 33.955
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.519 18:36:58.391

2 2:05.943 18:39:04.334

3 2:07.772 18:41:12.106

4 2:05.841 18:43:17.947

5 2:07.603 18:45:25.550

6 2:06.337 18:47:31.887

7 2:06.280 18:49:38.167

8 2:05.283 18:51:43.450

 Po. 7 - # 146 D`AMICO A. + 1:39.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.092 18:37:03.264

2 2:15.417 18:39:18.681

3 2:14.655 18:41:33.336

4 2:14.668 18:43:48.004

5 2:14.301 18:46:02.305

6 2:14.410 18:48:16.715

7 2:14.864 18:50:31.579

8 2:17.785 18:52:49.364

 Po. 8 - # 282 CURINO S. + 1:45.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.073 18:37:08.696

2 2:14.806 18:39:23.502

3 2:14.862 18:41:38.364

4 2:13.965 18:43:52.329

5 2:14.612 18:46:06.941

6 2:14.729 18:48:21.670

7 2:16.228 18:50:37.898

8 2:16.683 18:52:54.581

Fastest lap: 1:58.864 
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